A-la-carte

CUIinary DEIightS «at Kreuz»

STARTERS

Burgundy Snails 6 Pieces

with homemade herb butter

Beefsteak Tatare
mild, medium or spicy, served with toast and butter.

SOUPS

Bouillon with sliced Pancakes
Pumpkin Soup with whipped cream and roasted pumpkin seeds

Red cabbage Cream Soup with bread croutons

SALADS

Green Salad

Mixed Salad

Lamb’s Lettuce with Egg

Lamb’s Lettuce with Egg and bacon strips

Autumn leaf salad with pumpkin dressing,
served with sautéed bacon, mushrooms, and bread croutons

13.-

19.-

8.50
9.50
9.50

10.-
14.-
15.50
13.50
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VEGETERIAN DISHES

Vegetable Plate with Croquettes 25.-
Chickpea Curry with Steamed Rice Vegan 25.-

FISH DISHES

Trout Fillets «Kreuz Style) 34.50
Poached in white wine, served with a delicate herb cream
sauce and steamed rice.

MEAT DISHES

Chicken Dishes

Fithess Salad Plate 28.-
Two breaded chicken schnitzels, served with assorted salads.

Fithness Vegetable Plate 28.-
Two breaded chicken schnitzels, served with assorted vegetables.



Pork Dishes
Special Sausage with Onion Sauce served with French Fries 23.50
Wienerschnitzel 29.50

Two breaded pork schnitzels
with vegetable garnish and French fries.

Cream Schnitzel 31.-
Pork schnitzel in a delicate cream sauce,
served with vegetable garnish and buttered noodles.

Emmentaler-Cordon bleu 39.50
Pork cordon bleu with vegetables and French fries.

Beef Dishes
Garnished Beef Tenderloin 150 gr 46.50
Served with a generous vegetable garnish, French fries, 200 gr 52.50

and our homemade herb butter.



Veal Dishes

«Chopped Veal»

Sliced veal in a delicate cream sauce with vegetable
garnish.

Served with our golden-brown Rdsti.

Sliced Veal Liver
Tender veal liver sautéed in butter, served with
vegetable garnish and our golden-brown Rosti.

COLD PLATES

Large Salad Plate

Grisons Plate

Garnished Sausage Salad

Garnished Sausage and Cheese Salad
Garnished Tuna Salad

Beefsteak Tatare
Mild, medium, or spicy, served with toast and butter
Small Portion

37.-

36.-
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