

13.50

A-la-carte

Culinary Delights «at Kreuz»

Autumn leaf salad with pumpkin dressing,

served with sautéed bacon, mushrooms, and bread croutons

STARTERS

Burgundy Snails with homemade herb butter	6 Pieces	13
Beefsteak Tatare mild, medium or spicy, served with toast and butter.		19
SOUPS		
Bouillon with sliced Pancakes		8.50
Pumpkin Soup with whipped cream and roasted pumpkin	ı seeds	9.50
Red cabbage Cream Soup with bread croutons		9.50
SALADS		
Green Salad		9
Mixed Salad		10
Lamb's Lettuce with Egg		14
Lamb's Lettuce with Egg and bacon strips		15.50



VEGETERIAN DISHES

Vegetable Plate with Croquettes	25
Chickpea Curry with Steamed Rice Vegan	25

FISH DISHES

Trout Fillets «Kreuz Style)Poached in white wine, served with a delicate herb cream sauce and steamed rice.

MEAT DISHES

Chicken Dishes

Fitness Salad Plate Two breaded chicken schnitzels, served with assorted salads.	28
Fitness Vegetable Plate Two breaded chicken schnitzels, served with assorted vegetables	28



Pork Dishes

Special Sausage with Onion Sauce served with French Fries	23.50
Wienerschnitzel Two breaded pork schnitzels with vegetable garnish and French fries.	29.50
Cream Schnitzel Pork schnitzel in a delicate cream sauce, served with vegetable garnish and buttered noodles.	31
Emmentaler-Cordon bleu Pork cordon bleu with vegetables and French fries.	39.50

Beef Dishes

Garnished Beef Tenderloin	150 gr	46.50
Served with a generous vegetable garnish, French fries,	200 gr	52.50
and our homemade herb butter		



Veal Dishes

«Chopped Veal» Sliced veal in a delicate cream sauce with vegetable garnish. Served with our golden-brown Rösti.	37
Sliced Veal Liver Tender veal liver sautéed in butter, served with vegetable garnish and our golden-brown Rösti.	36

COLD PLATES

Large Salad Plate		19
Grisons Plate		28
Garnished Sausage Salad		19.50
Garnished Sausage and Cheese Salad		21.50
Garnished Tuna Salad		19.50
Beefsteak Tatare Mild, medium, or spicy, served with toast and butter	34	
	Small Portion	29